

March 16, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2358

Page 1, remove lines 8 through 14

Page 1, line 15, replace "d" with "a"

Page 1, remove lines 17 and 18

Page 1, line 19, replace "f" with "b"

Page 1, line 21, replace "g" with "c"

Page 2, line 2, remove "and obtain"

Page 2, remove line 3

Page 2, line 4, remove "representative" and replace "collision" with "damage"

Page 2, line 7, remove "and Authorization Form"

Page 2, line 8, replace "ten-point" with "twelve-point" and replace "collision" with "damage"

Page 2, line 21, remove "manufacturer or"

Page 2, line 22, remove "Ask your insurer or repair facility for specific, written"

Page 2, remove lines 23 and 24

Page 3, line 4, replace "original equipment manufacturer" with "or recycled" and after "the" insert "vehicle"

Page 3, line 6, replace "unless the motor vehicle owner consents at the" with a period

Page 3, remove lines 7 through 12

Page 3, line 13, remove "This section only applies to motor vehicles of a model released in the current"

Page 3, remove line 14

Re-number accordingly